N S e ——

-

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF ICATION OF CONTRACT

[FAGE OF PAGES

FAGENDMENT MODIFICATION NO. T CFFLCTIVE DATE T REGUSITIONAURCHASE REG. NO. |5, #PROJECT O (I spplicabic)
Sixtesn (16) 2/28/91 ARM-88-211 dated 1/16/91 2/6/91
% 15S0E0 BY ; v T ADMINISTERED BV (1] other than liem 6) -

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management

Washington, D.C. 20555

A AMERDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

3 FHAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR iNo,, sirec!, county, State and ZiF Code) W)
PRIME: Small Business Admimistration v
Baltimore District Administration Office " ST P
10 North Calvert Street TSNS TTpa e
Baltimore, MD 21202 ML LI g Bopn it Tk
SUB: Statistica, Inc. "”“&?""ﬂhﬁl'ﬁ‘@'.%’g‘.%’i”1 s T
6301 Trotter Road (SB No. 3-88-1-4018)
Clarksville, Maryland 21029 - PR = ' a". xx e
. 108 DATED ISEE ITEM 13
CODE [FaciLity cook T 1/1/88 o
17 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS el vl
[_] o ew i enged [_] 1 A0 TR

[___] The above numtwied 3obEEaton o amended a3 et 1orth an flom 18 The howr and Gate sowc et 107 receddt ot Otiers

ended

Ofters st acknowicdge recewt ol
{a) By compietng tems 8 and 15 and reluring . copies o The amengment. (bl By SCENOVIEES
submitien or (o) By sepaace innker of selegram wihich includes 3 telerenie 10 the SONCIIBLEn and amas <
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FO THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROOR T0 THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFED MAY RESULT

vetue of This amenament you desice 10 change an ofler alrealy subrmitied. such chiange May e made by Wiagram e

N KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. i by
o3 teference 10 the soficitation and this amendment, and ¥ 1eCeived tar 1o e penang hoot and Gate soecdied

letier provided each 1elegra of kelie gk
32, ACCOUNTING AND APPRDPRIATION DATA (] reguircd)

B&R No. 119—20—66-250 FIN No. D-1B74-1 _ APPN No. 31X0200,110 __Oblisate: $224.534.00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 )

Tipecify anthoniy) THE CrHAanGE CGET FORTHM INITEM T ARE MADE 14 THE CON

nowt and date speched e sohC La T OF a5 amendtod, Dy oo of (he 1 Bowang me 1Moy
ag receipt o 1y amendment on each copy of the afted
mani numbees BANLUAE OF YLuUR ACKROWL EDG

This arwndmend o9 i 10 Ihe

v 1~ Trii5 CHANGE OROER 15 1S5UED PURSUAMNT 10
™" TRACT ORDESR MU, T ITEM J0A.

b o }tm;t; n poying ol

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT Teak ADMINISTRATIVE CranmGESs fsuc
appropriohon date €ic JSET FORTH INITEM j&, PURSUANT TO Tk AUTHORITY OF FAH 81 1030}
T TG SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED TG POREANT TO AUTHORITY v ST e

0. OTHER (Sprcily typr of modificelian ond putharily)

X| Section 1.3 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF lﬂE.LDNJRAI'.I_Q’EQ__U‘E_Q_auE&: 52.243-3 e

[,X_] 1% 1equired 10 $1gn thes CoCument ang returh 2_ ___ capees 10 the ssung ottce

e e ——— e A ——
¥ section headins ancivding s lsg it feaasbie )

£ IMPORTANT: Coniracior D s ol

14 DESCRIPTION OF AREHOMEINMT FROGIF ICATI0MN (Organicd by UC afronrcon fror] e et matier where

Please see the following pages.

5105310130 510429

wpc-39-88-211 PDR
€ wcent o3 DrDe-Oea Beren, gl jeerns and | BN O Mg TUCUMmEnt sriciened o 1rem DA @ 105 M reseiotonr rangEd, FeTarivy Wi hanged and v 1t torce
ong etlec!
g eSS = =2 = T e - - ; =
FO0. NAME AND TITLE Cab S tef 4 ([ pv oor prontl F0LA BeSAE AT 1114 OfF COMNTRAC Tl 738 8 ar A 8 (T epe pr pronit
€ < . A
See Signature Page,
- cangs

S el 19T DRI PONE 108 W TE LS TAT0% Fomal AL A
:

156 COMNT AL Tl a4 T

] I
B & e P et ate AT # WiSSP l . ¥y o Frau Bt 108 st
i e e

STANDARD FORM I REV D E

ELN 753003152 807D 305
PREVIOUS €017 400 uNuSAaLE Peescr e d by GSA
F AR (s CFR) 51 24D

el DATL MENLD o



Contract No. NRC-39-88-211
(SB-3-88-1-4018)
Modification No. 16

Page 2

This modification accomplishes the following:

B N e

The

Al

Exercises the 3rd Option Year;

Extends lease of MV/20000 for the period March 1-31, 1991;
Extends the contract period of performance; and

Increases the contract ceiling by $3,894,907.00.

following changes are hereby made:

Sectien F.2, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD is revised by extending the
contract period for performance of the third option year and shall read
as follows:

"F.Z DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD

This contract shall commence on March 1, 1988 and will expire on
February 28, 1992. The term of this contract may be extended at the
option of the Government for one additional twelve-month periods."

Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE,

subparagra, h a. is revised to raise the estimated total cost of the

contract for performance of the third option year and shall read as
follows:

“a. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for
performance of the base year and the first, second, and third
option years will be $17,425,118.59 of which the sum of
$16,323,753.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of
which $1,101,365.09 represents the fixed fee."

Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE,
subparagraph ¢. is revised to increase the sum of $13,530,211.59 by
$224 534.00 to $13,754,745.59 and shall read as follows:

“c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $13,754,745.59."

other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

P W—



Contract No.

TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

SIGNATURE PAGE

SUBCONTRACTO

Statistica, Incorporated )
vovd rf.
By - /," Fu ot P . X7
__;r __..—é-‘-“.

> S

SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

5

By: _Hlgrididec’ [Ty

el s iy g —————————

Lyndia P Smigh
Title. CONTRACTING OFFICER

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

R

P‘y “9._4_..'_&..;‘..‘_ e _J“.—._—-——__ E——
Name: Sharon Bell

Title: Contracting Officer

Date:

Date

NRC-35-8B-211
(SB-3-88-1-4018)
Modification No.

-

16




